
 
11-16 August 2022   Communiqué no. 8 

   

Competition Schedule 

Day 4 – Sunday, 14 August 2022 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

14.00 - 14.54 WE Sprint Qualifying Round (18 qualif.) 33 

14:33  Break  15 

14:48 WE Sprint 1/16 finals (2 heats) 6 

14:54     

     

14:54 - 17:45 Pause    

     

17.45 -20.56 WE Sprint 1/8 finals 24 

18:09 ME Sprint 1/2 finals, 1st heat 8 

18:17 WE Sprint 1/4 finals, 1st heat 16 

18:33  TV buffer (if needed)   2 
18:35 ME Sprint 1/2 finals, 2nd heat 8 

18:43 WE Sprint 1/4 finals, 2nd heat 16 

18:59 ME Sprint 1/2 finals, decider 6 

19:05 WE Sprint 1/4 finals, decider 6 

19:11 WE Points Race Final 25km 37 

19:48  TV buffer (if needed)   2 
19:50 ME Sprint Finals, 1st heat 8 

19:58 WE Points Race Medal Ceremony 8 

20:06 ME Elimination Race Final 20 

20:26  TV buffer (if needed)   2 
20:28 ME Sprint Finals, 2nd heat 8 

20:36 ME Elimination Race Medal Ceremony 8 

20:44 ME Sprint Finals, decider 4 

20:48 ME Sprint Medal Ceremony 8 

20:56    191 


